LED-Deckenleuchte verstellbar mit 4 runden Strahlern und
einer Lange von 72 cm

PRODUKT IM SHOP ANSCHAUEN

Farbe

Dimmbar

EEK

Leuchtmittel inklusive?
Leuchtmittelfassung
Lichtfarbe
Lichtstérke
Schutzart

Watt

Breite

Gewicht

Hohe

Tiefe

Preis

Chrom

nein

LED
3000
400

1P20

20

12

1,052

21

71,5
169,95 €
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https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen/led-deckenleuchte-verstellbar-mit-4-runden-strahlern-und-einer-laenge-von-72-cm/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/farbe/chrom-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/fassung/led-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/lichtfarbe/3000/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/lichtstaerke/400/
https://lampen-led-shop.de/lampen-attribute/schutzart/ip20-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.de

